2023

Sun

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

WMU Mtg 6:30 PM
633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

6
Men’s Breakfast
8:00 AM

7
Graduation Recognition
Both AM Services

8
Trustees’ Meeting
6:00 PM

10

633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 KIT Mtg 11:00 AM,
633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise
Program/

RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

18

19

20

21
Business Meeting
7:00 PM

22

23

24

633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

25

26

27

28
Deacons’ Meeting
4:30 PM

29
Memorial Day
Church Office Closed

30

31




